KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product information

97 49 09

Crimping dies

Allgemein
Article No.
EAN

weight

Technische Attribute
Applications

Capacity in square millimetres
Number of crimping positions
AWG

Klassifikation
eCl@ss 5.1.4
ETIM 5.0

ETIM 6.0
proficl@ss 6.0

technical change and errors excepted

97 49 09
4003773030881
50¢

insulated and non-insulated end sleeves (ferrules)
10 /16 /25 mm?

3

7/5/3

21040301
EC000168
EC000168
AAA946c003

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

26.03.2019 | page 11



