

Product information

97 49 09

Crimping dies



Allgemein	
Article No.	97 49 09
EAN	4003773030881
weight	50 g
Technische Attribute	
Applications	insulated and non-insulated end sleeves (ferrules)
Capacity in square millimetres	10 / 16 / 25 mm ²
Number of crimping positions	3
AWG	7 / 5 / 3
Klassifikation	
eCl@ss 5.1.4	21040301
ETIM 5.0	EC000168
ETIM 6.0	EC000168
proficl@ss 6.0	AAA946c003

technical change and errors excepted